11-25-17 — Yager to BOT, et al — Officer Office Hours

Robert Yager

From:
Sent:
To:

Subject:
Attachments:

Robert Yager <yagerra@comcast.net>

Saturday, November 25, 2017 12:24 PM

Paul Strelchuk (pstrelchuk@oaklandtownship.org); Lou Danek
(Idanek@oaklandtownship.org); Scott Rosati; Greg Ball (gball@oaklandtownship.org);
Dale Stuart (dstuart@oaklandtownship.org); Frank Ferriolo
(fferriolo@oaklandtownship.org); Jeanne Langlois (jlanglois@oaklandtownship.org);
John Giannangeli (jgiannangeli@oaklandtownship.org); Karen Reilly
(kreilly@oaklandtownship.org); ‘Imangiapane@oaklandtownship.org’; Michael Bailey
(dmbailey@comcast.net); Robin Buxar (rbuxar@oaklandtownship.org)

Officer Office Hours

EMS Response Facts Oakland Township.pdf

| plan to review the attached at 11/27 Officer Office Hours.

Bob Yager



